
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
74 
33 
63 
49 
61 
16 
96 
53 
34 
23 
60 
71 
73 
89 
67 
97 

3 
4 

88 
40 

113 
95 
29 
80 

106 
1 

37 
64 
83 
68 

8 
93 
19 
26 

101 
107 

85 
42 
69 

109 
76 
43 
28 

Class 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
SOLO 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 
ELITE2 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 
ELITE2 
ELITE2 

. 

SOLO 
SOLO 
G E N T L E M E N  

G E N T L E M E N  
G E N T L E M E N  

G E N T L E M E N  

Name 
DAMIAENS Dietger NIJS DANTE 
SEEL Harry JAMAR THOMAS 
LAMBILLON FLORENT LAMBILLON LAURENT 
REYNDERS Maxime 
RENKENS Jérémy 
BREVERS LAURENT MONFORT BRUNO 
ERNOUX ANTOINE VANDOOREN QUENTIN 
PERSYN theo SENTE Victor 
COLON dean NAKAB Matthias 
TOUCHEQUE Logan PLEVOETS Louan 
THOMAS KEVIN GODRY Marvin 
GUILLAUME alexis MELARD Stephen 
SERVAIS ADRIEN LAGAMME Julien 
JAMAR Nicolas JAMAR NOAH 
WAHNER LASSE GANSER Florian 
BERTHOLET MARVIN MONFORT quentin 
NEY MAXENCE MAZZONI FRANCOIS 
FRANK  YVES STOMMEN Bastien 
TREMBLOY Tom HOFFMANN KEVIN 
FABER MARVIN XHARDEZ Kenny 
MARLET  Michael VAGNER Ulysse 
LEONARD matheo BERBEN ETHAN 
GUILLAUME Logan HENRARD JOHAN 
PETERS Leon FRANK BJÖRN 
HAUBRECHTS Romain ORTMANS  MARTIN 
DASNOIS ALEXIS GENDARME Mathias 
RAPACKI Luca DUCKERS David 
LOMMERS Gilles CHARNEUX François 
GAILLARD steve PAQUET JEREMY 
JAVA U X  W ILLIA M  VA N  LA NG EV ELD  C HR IS T O P HE  
ORBAN Joachim VIELLEVOYE KENNY 
ULBRICH FREDERIC ULBRICH CORENTIN 
LEMOINE Christophe ODY AYMERIC 
MAGNAN Sébastien MAGNAN Kurt 
SJONGERS Maxim JACOBS lennerd 
WAERZEGGERS  Jimmy CARPENTIER julian 
V ER HULS T  m a rv in  K YR K OP O ULO S  A LEX A ND R O S 
FERON pierre HATERT maxime 
TASSIN ludovic TASSIN  Geoffrey 
NIX Didier HEINEN Firmin 
SIEMES Marvin MAQUINAY Grego 
KEUNEN Bram KEUNEN Bob 
PRINCEN  Laura EXTERBILLE Morgan 

Best Tm 
4:08.313 
4:10.509 
4:11.503 
4:18.063 
4:19.387 
4:21.378 
4:22.648 
4:23.058 
4:25.028 
4:25.147 
4:27.886 
4:27.966 
4:28.195 
4:28.869 
4:29.147 
4:29.288 
4:30.395 
4:30.795 
4:31.212 
4:33.040 
4:33.327 
4:33.529 
4:33.655 
4:34.027 
4:35.118 
4:35.213 
4:35.774 
4:36.257 
4:36.632 
4:37.023 
4:37.909 
4:38.218 
4:38.298 
4:38.528 
4:38.638 
4:39.708 
4:39.733 
4:39.932 
4:40.327 
4:41.307 
4:41.465 
4:42.862 
4:43.698 

In Lap 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
5 
1 
5 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
5 
2 
5 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
4 
2 
2 
5 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
5 
2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Diff 

2.196 
3.190 
9.750 

11.074 
13.065 
14.335 
14.745 
16.715 
16.834 
19.573 
19.653 
19.882 
20.556 
20.834 
20.975 
22.082 
22.482 
22.899 
24.727 
25.014 
25.216 
25.342 
25.714 
26.805 
26.900 
27.461 
27.944 
28.319 
28.710 
29.596 
29.905 
29.985 
30.215 
30.325 
31.395 
31.420 
31.619 
32.014 
32.994 
33.152 
34.549 
35.385 

Gap 

2.196 
0.994 
6.560 
1.324 
1.991 
1.270 
0.410 
1.970 
0.119 
2.739 
0.080 
0.229 
0.674 
0.278 
0.141 
1.107 
0.400 
0.417 
1.828 
0.287 
0.202 
0.126 
0.372 
1.091 
0.095 
0.561 
0.483 
0.375 
0.391 
0.886 
0.309 
0.080 
0.230 
0.110 
1.070 
0.025 
0.199 
0.395 
0.980 
0.158 
1.397 
0.836 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 

No. 
55 
20 
17 
54 
78 
92 
57 

2 
10 
18 

118 
119 

12 
7 

66 
75 

102 
91 

6 
79 
90 
56 
48 

5 
86 
99 
47 
22 

100 
81 

117 
108 
115 
110 

62 
59 
82 

103 
21 

116 
112 

41 
84 

Class 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
SOLO 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
ELITE2 
ELITE2 
SOLO 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
LOISIRS 
SOLO 
ELITE2 
ELITE2 
ELITE2 
SOLO 
ELITE2 

. 

SOLO 
SOLO 

G E N T L E M E N  
SOLO 

G E N T L E M E N  

G E N T L E M E N  

SOLO 

G E N T L E M E N  
SOLO 

SOLO 
PF 

SOLO 

Name 
CROSSET axel KROONEN BORIS 
ALEXANDRE Jonathan URBAIN valentin 
RASKIN Antoine 
VAN ROMPAEY Ward 
MARTIN bryan MARTIN dylan 
BRANCART Laurent FURTAD O  M ATOS  M IG UEL 
DORTU bastien CHARNEUX Alix 
ROBERT Vincent OLISLAGERS STEPHANE 
GRANDJEAN MATHIS 
PIGEON BRYAN VAGNER Christophe 
SHEEN Piette ABINET Eric 
CHAPPETA Patrick 
KECH Romain REMACLE yann 
SCHEPERS Glenner HUET JEREMY 
SIMAL Denis CHIGNESSE Cyril 
SOMERS jordy MELARD gilles 
PESCHON KEVIN MEULEMANS OLIVIER 
PRINCEN Laurent LEBLICQ David 
ASSENMAKER Robin LEMAIRE ROMAIN 
MARTIN Roger LEONARD nicolas 
FAVEAUX Miguel COLSON MAXIME 
LARUE philippe LEBOUTTE manu 
LEJEUNE Noa PIRSON MICHAEL 
FOELLER LAURENT 
LEONARD JULIEN FELIX François 
TOUCHEQUE Tony GUERISSE VINCENT 
MARQUIS MICHAEL 
DE VINCK FRANCOIS DE VINCK MICHEL 
YERNAUX Mattéo DAUVISTER simon 
MARÉCHAL DIMITRI MARECHAL CLÉMENT 
PEETERMANS KEVIN VANGEEL DYLAN 
LAMOTTE  Dimitri WARNY gaetan 
ROLAND FABIAN DARIMONT Léon 
FROMENT PHILIPPE PONCELET EMMANUEL 
GILLET Jérôme FRANCOIS DIMITRI 
JACQUEMYN Eddy JACQUEMYN Corentin 
HENROTTIN adrien FABER  LEWYS 
VAN DE SANDE Wodran 
WUIDART Pascal WUIDART Raoul 
HEYNEN ALARIC HALKIN CHRISTOPHE 
MOURLON  romain GRANDJEAN sacha 
EVRARD Arnaud 
BAUMANS  Julien BOUDRON Paul 

Best Tm 
4:45.154 
4:45.796 
4:46.183 
4:46.655 
4:47.130 
4:48.792 
4:48.965 
4:49.473 
4:49.615 
4:49.739 
4:50.326 
4:50.329 
4:51.706 
4:52.597 
4:52.828 
4:53.395 
4:54.489 
4:55.041 
4:55.251 
4:55.948 
4:55.990 
4:56.620 
4:56.694 
4:58.084 
4:58.959 
4:58.978 
4:59.615 
5:00.116 
5:00.284 
5:00.496 
5:01.293 
5:01.416 
5:02.266 
5:03.011 
5:03.928 
5:04.533 
5:05.725 
5:06.035 
5:06.379 
5:06.913 
5:06.935 
5:07.908 
5:08.311 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
4 
1 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
4 
1 
1 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
4 
1 
2 
4 
1 
1 
4 
1 
2 
4 
2 
2 
5 
3 
3 
2 

Diff 
36.841 
37.483 
37.870 
38.342 
38.817 
40.479 
40.652 
41.160 
41.302 
41.426 
42.013 
42.016 
43.393 
44.284 
44.515 
45.082 
46.176 
46.728 
46.938 
47.635 
47.677 
48.307 
48.381 
49.771 
50.646 
50.665 
51.302 
51.803 
51.971 
52.183 
52.980 
53.103 
53.953 
54.698 
55.615 
56.220 
57.412 
57.722 
58.066 
58.600 
58.622 
59.595 
59.998 

Gap 
1.456 
0.642 
0.387 
0.472 
0.475 
1.662 
0.173 
0.508 
0.142 
0.124 
0.587 
0.003 
1.377 
0.891 
0.231 
0.567 
1.094 
0.552 
0.210 
0.697 
0.042 
0.630 
0.074 
1.390 
0.875 
0.019 
0.637 
0.501 
0.168 
0.212 
0.797 
0.123 
0.850 
0.745 
0.917 
0.605 
1.192 
0.310 
0.344 
0.534 
0.022 
0.973 
0.403 
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Pos 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 

No. 
25 
45 
39 
38 

9 
15 
46 
58 

105 
30 
27 
32 
44 
94 
14 
65 
13 
87 
35 
72 

111 
24 
31 

114 
52 
36 
51 

Class 
SOLO 
ELITE2 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 
SOLO 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
ELITE1 
ELITE2 
SOLO 
SOLO 
LOISIRS 
ELITE1 
SOLO 
SOLO 
ELITE2 
ELITE1 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
SOLO 
ELITE2 
LOISIRS 
LOISIRS 
ELITE2 

. 
SOLO 

SOLO 
G E N T L E M E N  

SOLO 
SOLO 
G E N T L E M E N  

SOLO 
SOLO 

SOLO 

Name 
EICH Jeff 
GILLET Mano SOLOT julien 
THIMOTHEE KEVIN KLEPPER Gregory 
DESTREE Stephen DESTREE AMORY 
ADAM Justin HARTMAN Ben 
CÉDRIC Censier CENSIER Arthur 
HUARD jean DENIS romain 
FUDVOYE thibaut 
VAN DYCK Alain SCHEPERS Kelly 
BRUSSELMANNE MIKE LUGENTZ  kylian 
GERVOIS Kevin BOMBLE Pascal 
ZUNE Johann CHAPELLE MATEO 
BALÀZS Lukàcs 
SERVAIS ARILLE 
PASQUASY lionel RASKIN alain 
SCHMITZ MICKAEL DEWALQUE  Yan 
PIERRE Thiltgen 
STASSEN Arnaud 
LAMBERT  Jordan MEGANK Raphael 
MARTIN Louis ERCAN Thibaut 
DE BRUYN Arne BRUYNSEELS Ian 
TILEN Arnaud QUENTIN Courtois 
REUTER THOMAS 
ROLAND NATHAN HUET  Tom 
FONTAINE sebastien FONTAINE gabriel 
JACOBY THIBAULT MARECHAL Mathis 
CLEMENT pepito CLEMENT Christian 

Best Tm 
5:09.591 
5:10.232 
5:10.286 
5:11.567 
5:11.596 
5:12.328 
5:12.356 
5:13.974 
5:15.698 
5:17.214 
5:19.394 
5:19.594 
5:20.208 
5:21.871 
5:24.388 
5:25.882 
5:26.517 
5:27.901 
5:28.086 
5:28.761 
5:31.904 
5:32.912 
5:35.657 
5:46.444 
5:50.355 
6:13.512 
6:28.088 

In Lap 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
4 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
4 
1 
2 
1 

Diff 
1:01.278 
1:01.919 
1:01.973 
1:03.254 
1:03.283 
1:04.015 
1:04.043 
1:05.661 
1:07.385 
1:08.901 
1:11.081 
1:11.281 
1:11.895 
1:13.558 
1:16.075 
1:17.569 
1:18.204 
1:19.588 
1:19.773 
1:20.448 
1:23.591 
1:24.599 
1:27.344 
1:38.131 
1:42.042 
2:05.199 
2:19.775 

Gap 
1.280 
0.641 
0.054 
1.281 
0.029 
0.732 
0.028 
1.618 
1.724 
1.516 
2.180 
0.200 
0.614 
1.663 
2.517 
1.494 
0.635 
1.384 
0.185 
0.675 
3.143 
1.008 
2.745 

10.787 
3.911 

23.157 
14.576 
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